AAT3192
2-Channel Charge-Pump LED DriverChargePumpTM
PRODUCT DATASHEET
3192.2011.10.1.51 1w w w . a n a l o g i c t e c h . c o m
General Description
The AAT3192 is a charge-pump based, current-sink
white LED driver capable of driving one or two LEDs up
to 30mA, each. It automatically switches between 1x

PRODUCT DATASHEET
3192.2011.10.1.51 17w w w . a n a l o g i c t e c h . c o m
Ordering Information
Package Interface Current Control, Inverting Marking Part Number (Tape and Reel)
SC70JW-10 S2Cwire 16-step ZYXYY AAT3192IJQ-1-T1
SC70JW-10 S2Cwire 8-step AAT3192IJQ-2-T1
SC70JW-10 S2Cwire 4-step AAT3192IJQ-3-T1
SC70JW-10 PWM Linear AAT3192IJQ-4-T1
All AnalogicTech products are offered in Pb-free packaging. The term “Pb-free” means semiconductor
products that are in compliance with current RoHS standards, including the requirement that lead not
exceed 0.1% by weight in homogeneous materials. For more information, please visit our website at